ATTACHMENT B

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG

MEDICAL CLINIC SERVICES/ PS62402786

Nr!l%d' Description Date $ Amount
1 Increase in Contract Modification PENDING | $850,000
Authority
Modification Total: $850,000
Original Contract: $5,321,075
Total: $6,171,075

No. 1.0.10
Revised 10/11/16



